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SNB Forum 
 
Zurich, 17 October 2023 
 
forum@snb.ch 

SNB Forum 
Exceptions to regular opening hours in 2023/2024 

Monday, 25 December 2023 Closed 
Tuesday, 26 December 2023 Closed 
Monday, 1 January 2024 Closed 

Tuesday, 2 January 2024 Closed 

Friday, 29 March 2024 Closed 

Monday, 1 April 2024 Closed 
Monday, 15 April 2024 Open: 9.30 am–12.00 noon 
Wednesday, 1 May 2024 Closed 
Thursday, 9 May 2024 Closed 

Monday, 20 May 2024 Closed 
Thursday, 1 August 2024 Closed 

Monday, 9 September 2024 Open: 9.30 am–12.00 noon 

Wednesday, 25 December 2024 Closed 

Thursday, 26 December 2024 Closed 


